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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

SEA 67-2016 Distributions

Jennings County

CAGIT Balance:  $1,024,267.92 COIT Balance:

c
=

JENNINGS COUNTY

BIGGER TOWNSHIP

CAMPBELL TOWNSHIP

CENTER TOWNSHIP

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP

GENEVA TOWNSHIP

LOVETT TOWNSHIP

MARION TOWNSHIP

MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP

SAND CREEK TOWNSHIP

SPENCER TOWNSHIP

VERNON TOWNSHIP

NORTH VERNON CIVIL CITY

VERNON CIVIL TOWN

JENNINGS COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
JENNINGS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA SOLID WASTE MGMT

Total:

$0.00

CAGIT
Distribution

$600,949.72
$1,914.27
$2,782.72
$9,207.40
$1,590.96
$8,338.23
$1,594.19
$1,989.79
$1,702.81
$3,210.18
$3,956.42
$5,333.98
$255,053.05
$2,558.88
$68,083.46
$45,525.66
$10,476.20

$1,024,267.92

CEDIT Balance:

COIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$256,308.45

CEDIT

Distribution

$192,997.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$60,453.75
$2,857.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$256,308.45

Total
Distribution

$793,947.06
$1,914.27
$2,782.72
$9,207.40
$1,590.96
$8,338.23
$1,594.19
$1,989.79
$1,702.81
$3,210.18
$3,956.42
$5,333.98
$315,506.80
$5,416.24
$68,083.46
$45,525.66
$10,476.20

$1,280,576.37

4/21/2016



